4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

1188580M
0500751M
0500747M
1030713F
1030714F
1188564F
1030717F
1188523F
1030740F
1030739F
1188526F
0500730M
1188587M
1188505M
1188503M
1188530M
1188570M
1188513M

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.24

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:36 GPS
:36 +0
:36 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO70183
| DA171A57
| DAIF60CF
|DB13D73F
| DB13DADA
|DB13D6CC
| DB13D797
|DB13D6ES
|DB13D883
|DB13D748
| DB13D72A
| DA1IF5EC2
|DBO70371
|DB070388
|DBO7016B
|DBO70374
| DA26C90C
| DBO70155

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27110

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

07 06,2025 09:4E

SERVER

HOJBOTA ANDRET

25° 52" 34.8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250365
80006606
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104703_1749143916.pdf

